1
MJ11015 (PNP); MJ11012,
MJ11016 (NPN)
MJ11016 is a Preferred Device
High-Current
Complementary Silicon
Transistors
. . . for use as output devices in complementary general purpose

MEX
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MJ11012 TO−3 100 Units/Tray
MJ11012G TO−3
(Pb−Free)
100 Units/Tray
COLLECTOR
CASE
BASE
1
EMITTER 2
COLLECTOR
CASE
BASE
1
EMITTER 2
NPN PNP
MJ11016 MJ11015
MJ11012
Preferred devices are recommended choices for future use
and best overall value.
MJ11015 TO−3 100 Units/Tray
MJ11015G TO−3
(Pb−Free)
100 Units/Tray
MJ11016 TO−3 100 Units/Tray
MJ11016G TO−3
(Pb−Free)
100 Units/Tray
2
1